Air Transport

ICT

Food & Catering

Fuels

Building & Construction

Travel

Transportation & Storage

Real Estate

Others

Vehicles

Security

Professional Services
Industrial Cleaning

Utilities

Pharma & Health

Financial & Insurance

Lodging & Conference Services
Power Generation & Distribution
Education

Engineering Services

Heating, Cooling & Distribution

$514,957,705
$424,320,347
$419,477,289
$399,052,328
$285,276,765
$153,711,441
$153,451,217
$147,998,195
$100,814,772
$82,673,671
$77,337,027
$68,222,381
$46,408,284
$33,437,507
$32,160,955
$29,348,592
$27,990,250
$19,724,692
$18,188,257
$17,893,208
$17,452,633
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