Air Transport	\$514,957,705
ICT	\$424,320,347
Food & Catering	\$419,477,289
Fuels	\$399,052,328
Building & Construction	\$285,276,765
Travel	\$153,711,441
Transportation & Storage	\$153,451,217
Real Estate	\$147,998,195
Others	\$100,814,772
Vehicles	\$82,673,671
Security	\$77,337,027
Professional Services	\$68,222,381
Industrial Cleaning	\$46,408,284
Utilities	\$33,437,507
Pharma & Health	\$32,160,955
Financial & Insurance	\$29,348,592
Lodging & Conference Services	\$27,990,250
Power Generation & Distribution	\$19,724,692
Education	\$18,188,257
Engineering Services	\$17,893,208
Heating, Cooling & Distribution	\$17,452,633